Results - Aurora, CO

July 28 & 29, 2018
Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:
Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Sandy Singer

Frank Hobbs

Mark Bowers

J W Kinder

Miller Kodeo Co

Dean Miller

Mike Robson

Zane Lewis

Jake Spencer

benny Bob Patrick

Jenniter Miller

Renee Eastlake

Arapahoe County Fair & Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc Riding

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Place

Name

1 Tyler Ferguson
2 Cassidy Mikesell

1 Daniel Joos
2 Kyle Broce
3 Tait Kvistad

1 Tyler Boxleitner
2 Jase Staudt
3 Brit Ellerman
4 Devon Burris

1&2 Debbie Fabrizio
1&2 Taya McAdow

3 Krista Johnson

4&58&6 Lydia Coe
4&5&6 Shai Schaefer
4&5&6 Ashley Terrell

no qualified rides

1 Rylea Fabrizio
2 Teisha Coffield
3 Debbie Fabrizio
4 Joelene Borrego

1 Ty Spicklemeier
2 Jase Staudt
3 Tyler Schnaufer
4 Garett Chick

1 Lance Allen

2 Marcus Banister
3 Trevor Schnaufer
4 J W Borrego

1 Kelley Schnaufer

2 Jessica Stolzenberger
3 Samantha Hartung

4 Chelsea Shaffer

no qualified rides

Time Score Amount

4.8
5.0
16.0

9.2
10.0
11.2
11.8

2.4
2.4
2.5
2.8
2.8
2.8

6.6
9.4
13.8
18.5

5.0
6.1
7.4
10.8

5.0
6.1
7.4
10.8

17.77
18.04
18.23
18.25

77
58

$319.65
$213.10

$427.40
$256.44
$170.96

$619.32
$464.49
$309.66
$154.83

$833.17
$833.17
$476.10
$79.35
$79.35
$79.35

$842.00
$631.50
$421.00
$210.50

$766.00
$574.50
$383.00
$191.50

$766.00
$574.50
$383.00
$191.50

$943.08
$707.31
$471.54
$235.77



